
B—7 [Pt. I]

DETAILS OF ESTIMATES FOR THE
WORKING RAILWAYS ACCOUNT—continued

340

VOTE—IMPROVEMENTS AND ADDITIONS 1948-49. 1947-48.
TO OPEN LINES—continued Voted. Expended.

Miscellaneous—continued
Rolling-stock (locomotives, cars, and wagons)
Road motor services: purchase of motor

services, veMcles, and equipment
Auckland and "Wellington new reservations

system
Purchase of garages
Portable huts

£

1,834,050

482,305

£

2,848,030

519,357

10,000
10,000
16,040

£

1,793,170

293,846

21,312
6,496

Total, miscellaneous 2,624,566 3,803,938 2,432,530
Total 3,303,172 4,704,445 2,820,398

Amount required for Current Year
Less amount to be provided out

op the Working Railways
Depreciation Fund

3,303,172

1,000,000

4,000,000

1,000,000

2,820,398

1,102,612

TOTAL .. 2,303,172 3,000,000
1

1,717,786


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

