## DETAILS OF ESTIMATES FOR THE

WORKING RAILWAYS AC	CCOUNT—con	tinued	
VOTE—IMPROVEMENTS AND ADDITIONS TO OPEN LINES—continued	1948-49.	1947 <b>-4</b> 8.	
		Voted.	Expended.
Miscellaneous—continued Rolling-stock (locomotives, cars, and wagons)	£ 1.834.050	£ 2,848,030	£ 1,793,170
Road motor services: purchase of motor services, vehicles, and equipment Auckland and Wellington new reservations	482,305	519,357	293,846
system Purchase of garages Portable huts	  	10,000 10,000 16,040	 21,312 6,496
Total, miscellaneous	2,624,566	3,803,938	2,432,530
TOTAL	3,303,172	4,704,445	2,820,398
Amount required for Current Year Less amount to be provided out of the Working Railways	3,303,172	4,000,000	2,820,398
	1,000,000	1,000,000	1,102,612
TOTAL	2,303,172	3,000,000	1.717.786